
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Melnikov Dmitriy A.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 14 Mar 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Information Security of E-commerce  B13-511  B-216
Tue, 21 Mar 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Integrated Security: Informational and Analytical Operations  B12-V02, B13-V72

 B-208
Tue, 04 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Integrated Security: Informational and Analytical Operations  B12-V02, B13-V72

 B-208
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Network Security  S13-503  T-213
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Computing Systems Security  M16-508  T-213
Mon, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Networks and Information Transmission Systems (Supplementary Topics)

 B13-V02  T-213
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Security of Analytical Information Systems  S14-504, S14-505  T-209
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Network Security  S13-502  T-213
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Network Security  S13-504  T-213
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Network Security  B14-507  T-213
Wed, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Computing Systems Security  M16-518  V-415
Thu, 25 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Legal Standarts and Regulations for Systems Security of Informational Infrastructure

 M16-506  T-213
Thu, 25 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Legal Standarts and Regulations for Systems Security of Informational Infrastructure

 B13-V02  T-213
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computing Systems Security  M16-508  T-213
Tue, 13 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Networks and Information Transmission Systems (Supplementary Topics)

 B13-V02  T-213
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computing Systems Security  M16-518  T-101


